[915] ULYsSE

Direction: Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

©® Départ le 24/09/2025 entre 12:35 et 17:10

Grille horaire

o) Lycég Jean Lurcgat 12:35  17:10
Martigues

o) Lycég Brise Lames 12:38 ;
Martigues

o) LycégPauILangevin 12:43  17:18
Martigues

o) Lycée Brise Lames
Martigues

o) Lycée Jean Lurcat
Martigues

(O ZacdesEtangs 1249 17:22
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

o) LgsRoquaIedes 12:53  17:26
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

o) Le'sPIavinesd‘Arnete 12:55  17:28
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

o) Fqntaipedu Loup 12:57  17:30
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

(O JeanRostand 12:58  17:32
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O LesMagnans 1259  17:34
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

o) quer QU 3eme AGE 1301 17:36
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O Chapelle 1305 17:38
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O StopDs0 1307  17:40
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O Juverdes 13:08  17:41
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

O Mairie 13:09  17:42
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

(|) Allée Vivaldi e -

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts
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Allée JS Bach

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Allée Vivaldi

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Vivaldi

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Allée JS Bach

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Les llesd'Or

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Salle Polyvalente
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Salle Polyvalente
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Lavoisier
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Parking Gouin
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Parking Gouin
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Massane Plage
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50



